Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

4000K 4000K 4000K,
5000K 5000K
CRI 80
Input Voltage 120-277VAC or 347-480VAC
Operating Temp -40°C to 40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
Certifications ETL Listed for Wet Locations, IP54 Rated
Warranty 5 Years
10810499 Rev 1
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 2
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW BUG Ratings CRI
SQC-34-XX-3K 34W 3000K 4,590 135 B2-U1-G1 80
SQC-34-XX-4K 34W 4000K 4,776 140 B2-U1-G1 80
SQC-43-XX-4K 43W 4000K 5,890 137 B2-U1-G1 80
SQC-55-XX-4K 55W 4000K 7,642 139 B3-U1-G1 80
SQC-55-WW-5K 55W 5000K 7,939 144 B3-U1-G1 80
SQC-75-WW-4K 75W 4000K 10,348 138 B3-U1-G1 80
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: SQC-34-VS-3K-WH-BB)
Model Wattage Input Voltage CCT Finish Options
SQC 34¹ = 34 Watt VS = 120-277VAC 3K = 3000K WH = White BB⁵ = Battery Backup
43² = 43 Watt HVS⁴ = 347-480VAC 4K = 4000K CL⁵ = Cold Location Battery Backup